
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S18-602

Sat, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Filatov A.N.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles Electronics  Sogoyan A.V., Lebedev A.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Workshop on electronics  Nagornyy N.V.  ДОТ

Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Electrical engineering (fundamentals of electrical circuit theory)  Gorbunov M.A.
 ДОТ

Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  Potanin E.P.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of designing cyber-physical devices and systems  Berestov A.V.

 ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Nuclear Physics  Potanin E.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Mazur E.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computer-aided design and construction of electronic components and systems

 Fedorov V.A., Rahmatulin A.B.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Lyahova Y.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Electrical Engineering  Shilov V.K.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Technology and programming languages.  ДОТ

Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Mazur E.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Lyahova Y.S., Kuzovlev A.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Samedov V.V., Matronchik A.Y., Potanin E.P.  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering  Shilov V.K.  ДОТ


